

SILIGURI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

A Govt. of West Bengal Aided General Degree College Recognised by The U.G.C. under Section 2(f) & 12 (B) of U.G.C. Act. 1956

Affiliated to The University of North Bengal

College Para, P.O. : Siliguri Dist : Darjeeling, Pin-734001

West Bengal

Email ID: principalsiliguricc@gmail.com/ siliguricollegeof_commerce@yahoo.com Website: www.siliguricollegeofcommerce.org Phone: (0353) 2432594, 2526702 (Extn. Campus)

Office of the Principal

Ref.	No.				
------	-----	--	--	--	--

Date 15/07/2023

SILIGURI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE FEE STRUCTURE FOR ADMISSION TO B.COM FYUGP(NBU) 1ST SEMESTER SESSION: 2023-24

SI No.	Heads	₹
1	TUITION FEES	510.00
2	ADMISSION FEES	300.00
3	SESSION CHARGES	300.00
4	DEVELOPMENT FEES	500.00
5	STUDENTS UNION FEES	250.00
6	FESTIVAL FEES	125.00
7	ELECTRICITY & ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE	320.00
8	LIBRARY FEES	100.00
9	STUDENTS HEALTH HOME	5.00
10	NCC	40.00
11	ID CARD	50.00
12	CYCLE STAND FEES	50.00
13	GAMES & SPORTS	170.00
14	NBU REGISTRATION FEES	300.00
15	REPAIRS & MAINTENANCES	225.00
16	GENERATOR CHARGES	100.00
. 17	SECURITY GUARD & NIGHT GUARD FEES	150.00
18	SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT FEES	100.00
	TOTAL (Rupees three thousand five hundred ninety-five only)	₹ 3,595.00/-

Principal

Siliguri College of Commerce

PRINCIPAL
Siliguri College of
Commerce

Note: Students Union fees should be read as Students Activities fees, given in the absence of a Students Union